
 

 

                              

Description: 

TWIXTER telescopic stick 

Item- No: 

18923 

Weight (± 10 g): 370 g 

  

 

 

     
                   
 

 

 

Measurements: 

Length max. stretched: 

Length telescoped: 

Bore diameter: 

Bore distance: 

Handle diameter  inner pipe: 23,5 mm 

7 mm 
20 mm 
166 cm 
99 cm 

Handle: 

Data sheet telescopic stick 

Material: 

 

Application area: 

For all holder, which need a handle diameter of 23,5 mm.  

Name: Release:  Date: 

17.02.2014 K. Hoh T. Flor 

aluminium pipe 

 All details are approximate information! 

 Subject to technical changes! 

 With issuing this data sheet all other versions become invalid! 
 

Holder:  
Material: Polypropylene anthracite 

Telescopic stick 2-parts with fixing through turning. 
 

Handle diameter outside: 26 mm 

Outer diameter: 35 mm 

Length: 16 cm 

natural anodized aluminium pipe 


